Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 22 Etapa
MX1 Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 2/10/2011 16:30. . . .

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:43:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 1:27.214 +2.554 17:10:13.880 17 1:31.826 +2.854 17:08:35.299
(203) ANDERSON CIDADE 20 1:26.713 +2.053 17:11:40.593 18 1:31.414 +2.442 17:10:06.713
1 16:44:22.489 21 1:29.038 +4.378 17:13:09.631 19 1:30.463 +1.491 17:11:37.176
2 1:24.787 +0.933 16:45:47.276 20 1:29.264 +0.292 17:13:06.440
3 1:23.854 16:47:11.130 (31) GABRIEL GENTIL
4 1:24.041 +0.187 16:48:35.171 1 16:44:22.884 (46) RICHARD BEROIS
5 1:24.389 +0.535 16:49:59.560 2 1:25.810 +0.823 16:45:48.694 1 16:44:22.124
6 1:24.973 +1.119 16:51:24.533 3 1:24.987 16:47:13.681 2 1:31.296 +1.641 16:45:53.420
7 1:24.563 +0.709 16:52:49.096 4 1:26.245 +1.258 16:48:39.926 3 1:31.446 +1.791 16:47:24.866
8 1:24.914 +1.060 16:54:14.010 5 1:27.205 +2.218 16:50:07.131 4 1:31.576 +1.921 16:48:56.442
9 1:25.152 +1.298 16:55:39.162 6 1:25.152 +0.165 16:51:32.283 5 1:30.248 +0.593 16:50:26.690
10 1:24.939 +1.085 16:57:04.101 7 1:26.651 +1.664 16:52:58.934 6 1:29.938 +0.283 16:51:56.628
1 1:25.013 +1.159 16:58:29.114 8 1:26.614 +1.627 16:54:25.548 7 1:29.655 16:53:26.283
12 1:25.840 +1.986 16:59:54.954 9 1:27.507 +2.520 16:55:53.055 8 1:30.140 +0.485 16:54:56.423
13 1:25.725 +1.871 17:01:20.679 10 1:27.852 +2.865 16:57:20.907 9 1:29.752 +0.097 16:56:26.175
14 1:25.941 +2.087 17:02:46.620 1 1:27.162 +2.175 16:58:48.069 10 1:30.212 +0.557 16:57:56.387
15 1:26.382 +2.528 17:04:13.002 12 1:28.450 +3.463 17:00:16.519 11 1:31.113 +1.458 16:59:27.500
16 1:27.219 +3.365 17:05:40.221 13 1:29.720 +4.733 17:01:46.239 12 1:31.113 +1.458 17:00:58.613
17 1:26.879 +3.025 17:07:07.100 14 1:29.160 +4.173 17:03:15.399 13 1:30.593 +0.938 17:02:29.206
18 1:26.989 +3.135 17:08:34.089 15 1:28.908 +3.921 17:04:44.307 14 1:30.094 +0.439 17:03:59.300
19 1:27.680 +3.826 17:10:01.769 16 1:29.162 +4.175 17:06:13.469 15 1:31.089 +1.434 17:05:30.389
20 1:27.603 +3.749 17:11:29.372 17 1:28.943 +3.956 17:07:42.412 16 1:31.855 +2.200 17:07:02.244
21 1:29.210 +5.356 17:12:58.582 18 1:30.112 +5.125 17:09:12.524 17 1:31.236 +1.581 17:08:33.480
19 1:31.511 +6.524 17:10:44.035 18 1:32.442 +2.787 17:10:05.922
(8) CRISTOPHER CASTRO 20 1:32.569 +7.582 17:12:16.604 19 1:31.272 +1.617 17:11:37.194
T 164424203 21 1:33.221 +8.234 17:13:49.825 20 1:31.558 +1.903 17:13:08.752
2 1:26.136 +1.978 16:45:50.359
3 1:24.338 +0.180 16:47:14.697 (20) VICTOR FELTZ (400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN
4 1:25.510 +1.352 16:48:40.207 1 16:44:24.762 1 16:44:25.109
5 1:25.278 +1.120 16:50:05.485 2 1:30.570 +1.581 16:45:55.332 2 1:31.669 +2.886 16:45:56.778
6 1:24.761 +0.603 16:51:30.246 3 1:29.928 +0.939 16:47:25.260 3 1:29.438 +0.655 16:47:26.216
7 1:24.158 16:52:54.404 4 1:29.954 +0.965 16:48:55.214 4 1:30.851 +2.068 16:48:57.067
8 1:26.851 +2.693 16:54:21.255 5 1:29.121 +0.132 16:50:24.335 5 1:30.112 +1.329 16:50:27.179
9 1:26.364 +2.206 16:55:47.619 6 1:29.071 +0.082 16:51:53.406 6 1:31.282 +2.499 16:51:58.461
10 1:25.188 +1.030 16:57:12.807 7 1:29.229 +0.240 16:53:22.635 7 1:28.783 16:53:27.244
1 1:25.949 +1.791 16:58:38.756 8 1:29.731 +0.742 16:54:52.366 8 1:29.977 +1.194 16:54:57.221
12 1:25.959 +1.801 17:00:04.715 9 1:29.176 +0.187 16:56:21.542 9 1:29.942 +1.159 16:56:27.163
13 1:27.754 +3.596 17:01:32.469 10 1:28.989 16:57:50.531 10 1:30.640 +1.857 16:57:57.803
14 1:27.574 +3.416 17:03:00.043 1 1:29.015 +0.026 16:59:19.546 1 1:32.331 +3.548 16:59:30.134
15 1:25.999 +1.841 17:04:26.042 12 1:29.874 +0.885 17:00:49.420 12 1:30.714 +1.931 17:01:00.848
16 1:25.313 +1.155 17:05:51.355 13 1:29.569 +0.580 17:02:18.989 13 1:31.226 +2.443 17:02:32.074
17 1:25.853 +1.695 17:07:17.208 14 1:30.120 +1.131 17:03:49.109 14 1:29.941 +1.158 17:04:02.015
18 1:25.851 +1.693 17:08:43.059 15 1:30.878 +1.889 17:05:19.987 15 1:29.818 +1.035 17:05:31.833
19 1:27.023 +2.865 17:10:10.082 16 1:31.188 +2.199 17:06:51.175 16 1:31.105 +2.322 17:07:02.938
20 1:27.938 +3.780 17:11:38.020 17 1:31.258 +2.269 17:08:22.433 17 1:31.026 +2.243 17:08:33.964
21 1:29.424 +5.266 17:13:07.444 18 1:31.129 +2.140 17:09:53.562 18 1:32.191 +3.408 17:10:06.155
19 1:33.091 +4.102 17:11:26.653 19 1:33.060 +4.277 17:11:39.215
(42) MARCOS CAMPOS CORDEIRO 20 1:33.216 +4.227 17:12:59.869 20 1:30.810 +2.027 17:13:10.025
1 16:44:21.656
2 1:26.269 +1.609 16:45:47.925 (2) MILTON BECKER (932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
3 1:24.747 +0.087 16:47:12.672 1 16:44:26.726 1 16:44:25.928
4 1:25.970 +1.310 16:48:38.642 2 1:32.539 +3.567 16:45:59.265 2 1:31.672 +2.077 16:45:57.600
5 1:25.576 +0.916 16:50:04.218 3 1:30.736 +1.764 16:47:30.001 3 1:34.055 +4.460 16:47:31.655
6 1:24.660 16:51:28.878 4 1:29.423 +0.451 16:48:59.424 4 1:31.242 +1.647 16:49:02.897
7 1:25.125 +0.465 16:52:54.003 5 1:31.153 +2.181 16:50:30.577 5 1:30.849 +1.254 16:50:33.746
8 1:28.220 +3.560 16:54:22.223 6 1:29.328 +0.356 16:51:59.905 6 1:30.327 +0.732 16:52:04.073
9 1:26.089 +1.429 16:55:48.312 7 1:30.574 +1.602 16:53:30.479 7 1:29.700 +0.105 16:53:33.773
10 1:25.527 +0.867 16:57:13.839 8 1:29.059 +0.087 16:54:59.538 8 1:30.021 +0.426 16:55:03.794
11 1:26.961 +2.301 16:58:40.800 9 1:29.776 +0.804 16:56:29.314 9 1:30.290 +0.695 16:56:34.084
12 1:27.268 +2.608 17:00:08.068 10 1:29.729 +0.757 16:57:59.043 10 1:29.595 16:58:03.679
13 1:27.635 +2.975 17:01:35.703 1 1:28.972 16:59:28.015 1 1:30.952 +1.357 16:59:34.631
14 1:26.795 +2.135 17:03:02.498 12 1:30.749 +1.777 17:00:58.764 12 1:29.862 +0.267 17:01:04.493
15 1:25.746 +1.086 17:04:28.244 13 1:31.122 +2.150 17:02:29.886 13 1:30.765 +1.170 17:02:35.258
16 1:25.958 +1.298 17:05:54.202 14 1:29.778 +0.806 17:03:59.664 14 1:30.866 +1.271 17:04:06.124
17 1:25.944 +1.284 17:07:20.146 15 1:31.070 +2.098 17:05:30.734 15 1:31.376 +1.781 17:05:37.500
18 1:26.520 +1.860 17:08:46.666 16 1:32.739 +3.767 17:07:03.473 16 1:32.580 +2.985 17:07:10.080
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 22 Etapa
MX1 Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 2/10/2011 16:30. . . .

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:43:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 1:30.525 +0.930 17:08:40.605 17 1:38.416 +2.893 17:11:19.167
18 1:34.296 +4.701 17:10:14.901 18 1:38.076 +2.553 17:12:57.243
19 1:32.815 +3.220 17:11:47.716 19 1:36.983 +1.460 17:14:34.226
20 1:36.063 +6.468 17:13:23.779
(204) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
(10) VENICIO VOIGT 1 16:44:28.228
1 16:44:27.282 2 1:39.011 +1.300 16:46:07.239
2 1:36.209 +4.397 16:46:03.491 3 1:37.711 16:47:44.950
3 1:34.669 +2.857 16:47:38.160 4 1:37.998 +0.287 16:49:22.948
4 1:33.774 +1.962 16:49:11.934 5 1:39.384 +1.673 16:51:02.332
5 1:32.737 +0.925 16:50:44.671 6 1:40.295 +2.584 16:52:42.627
6 1:33.468 +1.656 16:52:18.139 7 1:42.013 +4.302 16:54:24.640
7 1:33.384 +1.572 16:53:51.523 8 1:42.870 +5.159 16:56:07.510
8 1:32.075 +0.263 16:55:23.598 9 1:40.357 +2.646 16:57:47.867
9 1:31.854 +0.042 16:56:55.452 10 1:49.522 +11.811 16:59:37.389
10 1:31.812 16:58:27.264 11 1:40.493 +2.782 17:01:17.882
11 1:33.350 +1.538 17:00:00.614 12 1:39.196 +1.485 17:02:57.078
12 1:34.572 +2.760 17:01:35.186 13 1:42.955 +5.244 17:04:40.033
13 1:32.973 +1.161 17:03:08.159 14 1:42.489 +4.778 17:06:22.522
14 1:32.115 +0.303 17:04:40.274 15 1:38.146 +0.435 17:08:00.668
15 1:32.808 +0.996 17:06:13.082 16 1:39.029 +1.318 17:09:39.697
16 1:32.160 +0.348 17:07:45.242 17 1:39.082 +1.371 17:11:18.779
17 1:32.657 +0.845 17:09:17.899 18 1:38.713 +1.002 17:12:57.492
18 1:33.587 +1.775 17:10:51.486 19 1:39.524 +1.813 17:14:37.016
19 1:33.615 +1.803 17:12:25.101
20 1:34.008 +2.196 17:13:59.109 (13) CHARLES BARON
1 16:44:26.542
(69) ANISIO CLASEN 2 1:36.369 +3.292 16:46:02.911
1 16:44:26.261 3 1:34.207 +1.130 16:47:37.118
2 1:35.578 +3.130 16:46:01.839 4 1:33.957 +0.880 16:49:11.075
3 1:33.004 +0.556 16:47:34.843 5 1:33.088 +0.011 16:50:44.163
4 1:32.901 +0.453 16:49:07.744 6 1:55.553 +22.476 16:52:39.716
5 1:33.668 +1.220 16:50:41.412 7 1:33.077 16:54:12.793
6 1:33.186 +0.738 16:52:14.598 8 1:37.233 +4.156 16:55:50.026
7 1:34.040 +1.592 16:53:48.638 9 1:37.288 +4.211 16:57:27.314
8 1:33.040 +0.592 16:55:21.678 10 1:37.146 +4.069 16:59:04.460
9 1:32.455 +0.007 16:56:54.133 11 1:45.079 +12.002 17:00:49.539
10 1:32.448 16:58:26.581 12 1:51.064 +17.987 17:02:40.603
1 1:32.867 +0.419 16:59:59.448 13 1:50.145 +17.068 17:04:30.748
12 1:33.451 +1.003 17:01:32.899 14 1:45.670 +12.593 17:06:16.418
13 1:33.960 +1.512 17:03:06.859 15 1:41.344 +8.267 17:07:57.762
14 1:32.884 +0.436 17:04:39.743 16 1:54.965 +21.888 17:09:52.727
15 1:32.923 +0.475 17:06:12.666 17 2:12.575 +39.498 17:12:05.302
16 1:36.353 +3.905 17:07:49.019 18 2:11.914 +38.837 17:14:17.216
17 1:37.990 +5.542 17:09:27.009
18 1:37.178 +4.730 17:11:04.187 (958) FABIO LOBO
19 1:43.318 +10.870 17:12:47.505 1 16:44:28.137
20 1:40.562 +8.114 17:14:28.067 2 1:39.707 +1.909 16:46:07.844
3 1:37.798 16:47:45.642
(111) ALEX CAVALCA 4 1:37.912 +0.114 16:49:23.554
1 16:44:27.425 5 1:39.418 +1.620 16:51:02.972
2 1:36.973 +1.450 16:46:04.398 6 1:41.712 +3.914 16:52:44.684
3 1:35.523 16:47:39.921 7 1:40.357 +2.559 16:54:25.041
4 1:36.198 +0.675 16:49:16.119
5 1:37.403 +1.880 16:50:53.522 (223) ADEMIR TODESCHINI
6 1:38.571 +3.048 16:52:32.093 1 16:44:23.873
7 1:38.016 +2.493 16:54:10.109 2 2:28.156 +49.995 16:46:52.029
8 2:08.326 +32.803 16:56:18.435 3 1:38.161 16:48:30.190
9 1:43.163 +7.640 16:58:01.598
10 1:42.718 +7.195 16:59:44.316
1 1:40.338 +4.815 17:01:24.654
12 1:40.923 +5.400 17:03:05.577
13 1:41.938 +6.415 17:04:47.515
14 1:39.809 +4.286 17:06:27.324
15 1:36.385 +0.862 17:08:03.709
16 1:37.042 +1.519 17:09:40.751
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